ALGEBRA

	1. The area of some shapes are shown:

There are some more shapes shown below.

Draw the shapes and match the correct area to each shape.
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ANSWERS:  2t    ,    p+s    ,    p-s    ,    2p    ,    2p–2s   ,    p+t    ,  p+4t


2. Write down expressions for the perimeters of the shapes below:
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3. Write down the missing parts of the pyramids.  

a). 




b)




c)

	6
	3
	4
	
	4
	7
	a
	
	k
	2
	8
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d) 




e)




f)

	4
	x
	6
	
	8
	d
	3
	
	a
	b
	5
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4. The numbers in the circles add up to the numbers in the square.

Copy and fill in the blank shapes:
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5. Work out the missing lengths in these shapes:

Copy the shapes into your book and fill in the missing lengths.
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